
Jahrgang 2019

PL. Name Verein / Schule / Ort Weite in m

1 Dennis Schober 3,60 m
2 2,00 m
3 1,50 m
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Dreierhopp Jungen AK 6

MTV Greußen
Oskar Fitze SV Lossatal Großneuhausen
Tom Frenzel MTV Greußen



Jahrgang 2018

PL. Name Verein / Schule / Ort Weite in m

1 Julius Wiese 4,70 m
2 SV Sömmerda 3,90 m
3 SV BW Weißensee 3,80 m
4 3,75 m
5 3,60 m
6 Jonathan Görlitz SV BW Weißensee 3,56 m
7 SV Sömmerda 3,55 m
8 3,50 m
9 SV BW Weißensee 3,40 m

10 SV BW Weißensee 3,20 m
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Dreierhopp Jungen AK 7

TGS Greußen
Jakob Gubelt
Arye Rohrig
Leonard Brettschneider TGS Greußen
Charlie Beutler SV Lossatal Großneuhausen

Elliot Niesner
Theo Golum SV Lossatal Großneuhausen
Arthur Fritsche
Dean Noa



Jahrgang 2017

PL. Name Verein / Schule / Ort Weite in m

1 4,40 m
2 4,20 m
3 4,15 m
4 3,90 m
5 3,85 m
6 Paul Jung SV Sömmerda 3,80 m
7 SV BW Weißensee 3,70 m
8 David Rolle 3,50 m
9 SV BW Weißensee 3,45 m

10 3,42 m
11 3,40 m
12 Theodor Heß Traumzauberbaum GS 3,30 m
13 Till Riese 3,25 m
14 Henry Voigt 3,20 m
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Dreierhopp Jungen AK 8

Hugo Diethold SV Lossatal Großneuhausen
Till Nowak TGS Greußen
Hugo Fritsche TGS Greußen
Dean Orsen Peter TGS Greußen
Henry Haberkorn MTV Greußen

Mika Kuhnt
MTV Greußen

Naven Sachs
Phil Lenny Pillekeit TGS Greußen
Ben Frenzel MTV Greußen

SV Lossatal Großneuhausen
SV Lossatal Großneuhausen



Jahrgang 2016

PL. Name Verein / Schule / Ort Weite in m

1 Emil Ernst 5,15 m
2 4,85 m
3 Lukas Götze 4,70 m
4 4,60 m
5 SV BW Weißensee 4,55 m
6 4,51 m
6 SV BW Weißensee 4,50 m
8 Leopold Dieter Peter 4,25 m
9 SV Sömmerda 4,15 m

10 SV BW Weißensee 4,12 m
11 SV Sömmerda 4,10 m
12 3,95 m
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Dreierhopp Jungen AK 9

TV Wundersleben e.V.
Jannes Benda TGS Greußen

TGS Greußen
Pepe Queisser TGS Greußen
Mika Leander
Mika Klement TGS Greußen
Paul Aschhoff

TGS Greußen
Yaron Lehmann
Mika Hollmann
Pepe Steinicke
Valentin Friedrich Kley TGS Greußen



Jahrgang 2015

PL. Name Verein / Schule / Ort Weite in m

1 5,55 m
2 SV BW Weißensee 5,35 m
3 Jonas Voigt 5,10 m
4 4,80 m
5 SV BW Weißensee 4,50 m
6 SV Sömmerda 4,20 m
7 SV BW Weißensee 3,90 m
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Dreierhopp Jungen AK 10

Tammo Stegen TGS Greußen
Wotan Münch

TGS Greußen
Moritz Klement TGS Greußen
Ben Ilgenhof
Raphael Sennewald
Luca Tüchelmann Daume


